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TR-42 CORRESPONDENCE 

 

Mr. Ray Emplit, Chair, TIA TR42 

remplit@harger.com 

 

Date: October 30, 2014 

 

To: David Law, IEEE 802.3 Working Group Chair, dlaw@hp.com 

 

Cc: Greg Sandels, TIA TR-42 Vice Chair, gsandels@ofsoptics.com 

Adam Healey, IEEE 802.3 Working Group Vice Chair, adam.healey@lsi.com 

Steve Carlson, IEEE 802.3 Working Group Executive Secretary, scarlson@ieee.org 

Dave Chalupsky, IEEE 802.3 40GBASE-T Task Force Chair, david.chalupsky@intel.com 

Wayne Larsen, chair TIA TR-42.7, wlarsen@commscope.com 

Valerie Maguire, TIA Incoming Liaison to IEEE 802.3 WG, valerie_maguire@siemon.com 

Chris DiMinico, IEEE 802.3 Working Group Incoming Liaison to TIA, cdiminico@ieee.org 

Germaine Palangdao, TIA, GPalangdao@tiaonline.org 

Teesha Jenkins, TIA, tjenkins@tiaonline.org  

 

RE: TIA category 8 standard under development 

 

Dear Mr. Law, 

 

Please find attached, draft 2.0E of our standard for category 8 cabling, to be published as ANSI/TIA-

568-C.2.1 

 

Sincerely, 

 

 
 

Ray Emplit 

Chair, TIA TR-42 

 

Attachment 
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